1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
WED3EG6418S-D4
Oct. 2002
Rev. # 0
FINAL
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
128MB- 16Mx64 DDR SDRAM UNBUFFERED W/PLL
DESCRIPTION

FINAL
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Speed CAS Latency
WED3EG6418S335D4 166MHz/333Mbps CL=2.5
WED3EG6418S262D4 133MHz/266Mbps CL=2
WED3EG6418S265D4 133MHz/266Mbps CL=2.5
WED3EG6418S202D4 100MHz/200Mbps CL=2
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
2.666 MAX.
.079